9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2020 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.1 6162020
DESCRIPTION
The LHB-EG2™ Linear High Bay delivers industry-leading performance with an extremely attractive ROI.
Superior performance, ultra high-efficacy and premium quality provides an economic solution for high ceiling
applications, especially warehouse spaces. Delivering high output, quality light and low energy consumption
can improve warehouse safety and productivity, lower maintenance cost, and reduce operating costs.
Commercial, Retail, Institution, Warehouse, and Industrial
APPLICATIONS

270W (36,450 lm)
300W (40,500 lm)
Ordering Information
LHB-EG2™ Linear High Bay
LHB-EG2™
Projected L70: 75,000+ hours
Warranty: 5 Years
System Efficacy: 135 LpW
1-10V Dimming
Integrated
Motion Sensor
 (Optional)
Hanging Mount
(Included)
WattageSizeLinear High Bay
EXAMPLE: LHB-EG22-130W-50-S-U-D-HM
90W
130W
180W
205W
270W
300W
2 - 2'
4 - 4'
LHB-EG2
480V
480V
Option
1-10V
Dimming
Motion Sensor
Option
Emergency
Battery Driver
Option
1-10V
Input VoltageDistribution Dimming Mounting Option Controls OptionCCT
U - 120-277VAC
H - 347-480V
S - General (110°)
     (Standard)
D - 1-10V
        Dimming
HM - Hanging Mount
           (Standard)
PM - Pendant
          Mount Kit (3/4")
          (For 130W ,180W,
           205W)
(Blank) No Sensor
M -Bi-level Occupancy/
       Daylight Harvesting
       Sensor
W -  Wattstopper
        Occupancy Sensor
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
88-WP8-3C (8ft 3 Wire Whip [18AWG])
RC-RC-100 (TGS - Wireless Configuration Tool)
FSIR-100 (Wattstopper Wireless Configuration Tool)
Accessories
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. Optional accessories and distribution are purchased separately.
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
Emergency Driver
(Blank) No EM
EM - Emergency
          Battery
          Backup